

CLEARING | FORWARDING | TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS

PRIVACY POLICY

At RS Freight, we take your privacy seriously. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and protect your personal information when you visit our website or engage with our services.

1. Information Collection:

When you visit our website, we may collect personal information such as your name, email address, phone number, and company name through forms or contact submissions. We also collect non-personal information, such as your IP address, browser type, and browsing behaviour, to improve our website's functionality and user experience.

2. Use of Information:

We use the information collected to respond to your inquiries, provide the services you request, and communicate with you about our products and promotions. Your personal information may also be used for internal record-keeping, billing, and accounting purposes.

3. Confidentiality:

Any personal information collected by RS Freight is kept confidential and is not shared with third parties without your consent, except as required by law. We take appropriate measures to safeguard your information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction.

4. Opt-Out:

If you no longer wish to receive communications from us, you may opt-out by contacting us directly on **031 003 5353** or via email **info@rsfreight.co.za**

5. Cookies:

Our website may use cookies to enhance your browsing experience. These cookies may collect information such as your IP address, browser type, and browsing behaviour. You can choose to disable cookies in your browser settings, but this may affect the functionality of our website.

6. Third-Party Links:

Our website may contain links to third-party websites for your convenience. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or content of these websites. We recommend reviewing the privacy policies of any third-party websites you visit.

7. Children's Privacy:

Our website and services are not intended for individuals under the age of 18. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children. If you believe that we have inadvertently collected personal information from a child, please contact us immediately.

8. Changes to Privacy Policy:

We reserve the right to update or change this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting on our website. We encourage you to review this Privacy Policy periodically for updates.

By using our website or engaging with our services, you consent to the collection and use of your personal information as outlined in this Privacy Policy. If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy, please contact us at **info@rsfreight.com**.